Order Information
Mail: info.int@rigol.com
Copyright © 2022 RIGOL TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.
RIGOL TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.
Description
5 GHz, 20 GSa/s, 500 Mpts, 4CH High-End DS
3 GHz, 20 GSa/s, 500 Mpts, 4CH High-End DS
DS70504
DS70304
Standard Accessories
Power Cord Conforming to the Standard of the Destination Country
USB Cable
4 Passive HighZ Probes (500 MHz) RP3500A
Recommended
Accessories
Active Differential Probe (3.5 GHz BW) PVA8350
Active Differential Probe (5 GHz BW) PVA8500
Active Differential Probe (7 GHz BW)） PVA8700
Current Probe (50 MHz, 30A) PCA1030
Current Probe (100 MHz, 30A) PCA2030
Current Probe (10 MHz, 150A) PCA1150
High-Voltage Differential Probe (70 MHz, 1400 V) PHA0150
High-Voltage Differential Probe (100 MHz, 1400 V) PHA1150
Power Analysis, Power Analysis Phase Difference Correction Jig, RPA Series RPA246
Upgrade Option 2 Gpts Memory Depth Upgrade Option DS70000-2RL
Bandle option Application Bundle including all the serial protocol analysis software,
Power Analysis, Waveform Generator, and Jitter/Real time Eye options DS70000-BND
Serial Protocol
Analysis Option
Embedded Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis (RS232/UART, I2C, and SPI) DS70000-EMBD
Auto serial bus triger and analysis (CAN, CAN-FD, LIN, FlexRay) DS70000-AUTO
Aerospace serial bus trigger and analysis (MIL-STD_1553) DS70000-AERO
Measurement
Application Option
Integrated Power Analysis Option DS70000-PWR
Real-time Eye Diagram and Jitter Analysis (Option) DS70000-JITT
Pre-compliance Test
Software
USB2.0 Pre-compliance Test DS70000-USBC
100 Mb/s Ethernet Pre-compliance Test DS70000-ETHC
Contact RIGOL for more infomation
Leveraging Technology to Enhance Analysis
Technology Driving Innovation
DS70000 Series
Digital Oscilloscope with Real-Time
Spectrum Analysis to 5GHz
RIGOL TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.
Model